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Wire rope / cable pulling socks

Product information

For pulling steel wire ropes and cables.

Material: Steel
Finish: Hot dip galvanized
Warning: Not to be heat-treated



Part Code

VESUK1020
VESUK2030
VESUK3040
VESUK4050
VESUK5065
VESUKG6580

VESUK8095

Technical data

Rope @ range
mm

10-20
20-30
30-40
40-50
50-65
65-80

80-95

MBL
ton

15

35

Weight
kg

0.13
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.6

2.3



LENGTH OF SOCKS

2-3% tolerance

Part code

VESUK?2030

VESUK3040

VESUK4050

VESUK5065

VESUKG6580

VESUK8095

Sock length
blue arrow (mm)

600
650
700
750
850

950

-

yw

Total length
red arrow (mm)

680
740
820
880
1030

1150
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